12 CORRIDA DO PUMA - 172 BPM/GUANAMBI, 06/07/2025

Pos Num Atleta

1 85
2 46

19
4 57
5 54

06/07/2025 - 10:20:14

ROBENILSON SANTOS CERQUEIRA

JOSE RICARDO COTRIM
ANTONIO MARCOS JESUS DA SILVA
JOSE ROBERTO SILVA GUIMARAES

JORGE AMADO C. DE CARVALHO

5KM MILITAR
Sx. Idd.

M 33

M 37

M 40

M 52

M 36

MASC

Faixa
MO0099

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

MO0099

F.E C.

MSSPORT CRONOMETRAGEM E EVENTOS

Equipe

TARTARUGAS DO
ASFALTO

MARANATA 7K
POCOES RUNNING

CIPE-MATA
ATLANTICA

94 CIPM CAETITE

Tempo
00:18:00.133

00:18:16.185
00:18:54.573
00:19:01.424

00:19:19.888
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